
Number of 
Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 
Securities are under 

lock in
FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

400000 1 400000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT
300000 400001 700000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2019 DEMAT
320000 700001 1020000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT
300000 1020001 1320000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2019 DEMAT
910000 1320001 2230000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT
244500 2230001 2474500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2019 DEMAT
420000 2474501 2894500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT

55500 2894501 2950000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2019 DEMAT
10000 2950001 2960000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT

5000 2960001 2965000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 PHYSICAL 
5000 2965001 2970000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT

17000 2970001 2987000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 PHYSICAL 
2000 2987001 2989000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT

26000 2989001 3015000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 PHYSICAL
5000 3015001 3020000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/02/2017 DEMAT

1310000 3020001 4330000 FREE  DEMAT
4330000 Total

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD
VIDLI RESTAURANTS LIMITED

LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS

TYPE Of SECURITIES


